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Test na
albanskom

ISIPITNI
CENTAIR

Ime

SERGEI
JAKSA
MIHAILO
JOVAN
ANDREJ
VIKTOR
BALSA
MAXIM
ALEKSANDAR
LARA

MILOS
BORIS

Prezime

BABITCKII
DRAGOVIC
PUKIC
JANKOVIC
MILASINOVIC
RADEVIC
RADULOVIC
RISTIC
RNKOVIC
TOSIC
VIDAKOVIC
VUKIC

Godina: 2025/2026

Programiranje I-IV

Skola

JU Gimnazija 'Slobodan Skerovi¢', Podgorica

JU Gimnazija, Kotor

JU Gimnazija 'Slobodan Skerovi¢', Podgorica

JU Gimnazija 'Slobodan Skerovi¢', Podgorica

JU Gimnazija 'Slobodan Skerovi¢', Podgorica

JU Gimnazija 'Niko Rolovi¢', Bar

JU Gimnazija 'Slobodan Skerovi¢', Podgorica

JU Gimnazija 'Slobodan Skerovi¢', Podgorica

JU Gimnazija 'Slobodan Skerovi¢', Podgorica

JU Srednja elektrotehnicka Skola 'Vaso Aligrudi¢', Podgorica
JU Srednja elektrotehnicka Skola 'Vaso Aligrudi¢', Podgorica

JU Srednja elektrotehnicka Skola 'Vaso Aligrudi¢', Podgorica

Datum Stampe: 24.12.2025

Broj bodova na Sk.
takmicenju

75
100
100
100

75
100
100

75

80

80

80

75




